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· EXISTING METAL

HOOD TO BE

REMOVED

· PROPOSED NEW CORNICE +

ENFRAMEMENT TO MATCH STYLE

+ PROFILE OF EXISTING CORNICE

+ ENFRAMEMENT AT ADJACENT

WINDOWS

· COLOR WILL MATCH THAT OF

EXISTING STUCCO
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PROPOSED NEW CORNICE +

ENFRAMEMENT TO MATCH STYLE

+ PROFILE OF EXISTING CORNICE

+ ENFRAMEMENT AT ADJACENT

WINDOWS,  COLOR WILL MATCH

THAT OF EXISTING STUCCO
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9

LP.2

UP 4R

8

LP.2

5

LP.2

UP 4R

8

LP.8

7

LP.2

PROPOSED NEW CORNICE + ENFRAMEMENT

TO MATCH STYLE + PROFILE OF THOSE AT

ADJACENT WINDOWS - VERIFY PROFILES IN
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TAX PHOTO: 215 EAST 61st STREET IN THE 1940s TAX PHOTO: 215 EAST 61st STREET IN THE 1980sHISTORIC PHOTO: 215 EAST 61st STREET, CIRCA 1927
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